Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

100% to 10%; Dimming Source Current is 150 Microamps.
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +40°C Environment.
ORDERING GUIDE
DesignLights Consortium™
Qualified Luminaires:
WPC36QC1X47U5KC**
Width (D) 18⅛˝ (460mm)
Length (B) 91/16˝ (229mm)
Height (A) 93/16˝ (233mm)
D
A
B
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
AWPC36Q=
EasyLED Orion
Wall Sconce
C=Type III 1X47=47w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Flat
Glass Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
AWPC36Q C=Type III 1X47=47w C=CFGL
Photometric Data
AWPC36QC1X47U5
KC Type III
Grid in MH
MH=16 Feet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Optics Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
EasyLED 47w 525 52 Type III 5,042 97 1 1 1 4,613 89 1 1 1
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 52 1.00 0.98 0.96 0.92 393,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 52 1.00 0.97 0.93 0.86 219,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 52 1.00 0.97 0.94 0.89 180,000
NOTES:
1.  Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the 525mA base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA